
MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joshua Martinez Goddard High School 155.6 240.0 10

2 James Graham Pioneers 155.2 235.0 8

3 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 154.6 215.0 6

4 Damaund Whitmill NKCHS Hornets 150.4 210.0 4

5 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.0 205.0 2

6 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 154.6 195.0 1

7 Philip Perez Basehor Linwood 156.0 180.0 0

8 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 152.0 175.0 0

9 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 150.0 160.0 0

10 Sterling Holland Basehor Linwood 151.2 155.0 0

11 Caiden Rempel Bonner Springs 155.0 155.0 0

12 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 151.2 0 0

Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joshua Martinez Goddard High School 155.6 355.0 10

2 Philip Perez Basehor Linwood 156.0 345.0 8

3 Damaund Whitmill NKCHS Hornets 150.4 325.0 6

4 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 154.6 325.0 4

5 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 154.6 320.0 2

6 James Graham Pioneers 155.2 300.0 1

7 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 152.0 295.0 0

8 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 150.0 275.0 0

9 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Caiden Rempel Bonner Springs 155.0 245.0 0

11 Sterling Holland Basehor Linwood 151.2 225.0 0

12 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 151.2 0 0

Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Philip Perez Basehor Linwood 156.0 270.0 10

2 Joshua Martinez Goddard High School 155.6 260.0 8

3 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 154.6 245.0 6

4 Damaund Whitmill NKCHS Hornets 150.4 225.0 4

5 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 154.6 225.0 2

6 James Graham Pioneers 155.2 220.0 1

7 Sterling Holland Basehor Linwood 151.2 205.0 0

8 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.0 190.0 0

9 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 150.0 180.0 0

10 Caiden Rempel Bonner Springs 155.0 165.0 0

11 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 152.0 160.0 0

12 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 151.2 0 0

Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Joshua Martinez Goddard High School 155.6 855.0 10

2 Philip Perez Basehor Linwood 156.0 795.0 8

3 Noah Villarreal Bonner Springs 154.6 765.0 6

4 Damaund Whitmill NKCHS Hornets 150.4 760.0 4

5 Devante Washington Bonner Springs 154.6 760.0 2

6 James Graham Pioneers 155.2 755.0 1

7 Caleb Knapp Bonner Springs 155.0 655.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 152.0 630.0 0

9 Crimson Smith Bonner Springs 150.0 615.0 0

10 Sterling Holland Basehor Linwood 151.2 585.0 0

11 Caiden Rempel Bonner Springs 155.0 565.0 0

12 Nate Johnson Lansing Lions 151.2 0 0


